
GST INVOICE (ORIGINAL FOR RECI PI E NT'

27 -24

Credit

Praful Sanitary
3-6-42916,SRt SAr TOWER,
St NO 4 HIMAYAT NAGAR
HYDERABAD
GSTIN/Ul N: 36ACWPG4864A1ZG
State Name : Telangana. Code: 36
E-Maal raf ulsanitary@gmail.com

20240523039
No Dated

24-Ma
Puye. (Bill to)
Modl Houslng Prlvate Llmlted - Tradtng
54..187/3&4. llnd Floor
Soham Mansion. M.G.Road
Secunderabad
GSTIN/UlN : 36AADCM59O6O2ZO
State Name : Tela na, Code : 36

Goods and SeMces

Tile Grout ( lvory )
Tile Grout ( White )

iess

Dispatch
lnvoice

-21
Delivery Note Date
27 -?ia -24

roug h Destinatron

Ram

Drsc

Self

\0

1

2
3214
3214

3E 14
34. 14

Kg
Kg

762.44
1,907.OO

Output CGST
outpua scsr

ROUNDING OFF

2,669.a0

240-28
240.24
(ro.36

Pst24-25t190
Del,very Note
lnvoice
Reference No & Date

HSN/SAC GST
Rate

Ouantaty

70 KgTotal
Amounl Chargerble (in words)

lndian Rupees Three Thousand One Hundr€d Fifty Only

?3 150.OO
&oE

T_ar]qmount
4ao 56

Total
Tax Amolrl (rn woros) lndian Rupees Four Hundred Eighty and Fifty Six palse Only

Company's Bank Detaits
Bank Nafir€ : Canara Bank
A/c No. : 11A12O1O2O289
Branch & IFS Code

240 2A

240

Hills & CNRB0OO1 lal

44c.56

ior Praful Sanrtary
Company's PAN : ACWPGIaA64A
Declaraton
We dAdlare that this invoice shows the actuel price of the goods

lars are true and correct

Central Tax State TaxTaxable

9o/a
9'/o

14o/o

2 669 aO

2,669.4O

240.24

240.24

9Vo
g%o

14o/o

descnbed and that all
SUBJECT TO HYDERABAD JURISDICTION

This is a Computer Gene€Ed lnvoice

1a'/o 20 Kg
1a a/o 50 Kg

; a-',,

; ar-b
' Lo\'it '",. rn

__-+

HSr.r/Sce-.-
3214
9965
99

Srgnatory


